Brecwast Mawr

Oriel Jones smoked bacon, pork sausage, two
poached eggs, LTSC baked beans, sautéed
mushrooms & roasted tomatoes on

sourdough toast

Byti Bach

Brioche bun, homemade savoury potato cake
with rarebit cheese sauce, fried egg, tomato
chutney & laverbread mayonnaise with a choice

of either Oriel Jones smoked bacon or Teifi

15.00

9.50

halloumi
Wyau (Forage Farm Eggs) 9.00
Sourdough toast, two poached eggs, creamy
hollandaise sauce & savoury sprinkle
add Oriel Jones smoked bacon + 2.50
add mushrooms + 2.50
Add Extras
Poached egg + 2.50
Oriel Jones smoked bacon + 2.50
Pork sausage + 3.50
Chorizo + 3.50
Teifi halloumi + 3.50
Avocado + 2.50
Mushrooms + 2.50
Toast & Preserves 4.00
Toasted sourdough, salted butter & a choice
of either strawberry jam or marmalade
Banana Bread 4.00

Toasted chocolate chip banana bread with

Coaltown espresso butter

We would love to hear about your experience
at Let Them See Cake - please leave us a
Google review! We also love seeing your

photos - tag us on socials @letthemseecake

Afo-Tato 10.50
Homemade savoury potato cake topped with
burnt chilli jam, whipped avocado, roasted

tomatoes & savoury sprinkle

add mushrooms + 2.50
add Teifi halloumi + 3.50
Tato-Patagonia 12.50

Homemade savoury potato cake, roasted
tomato & pepper sauce, rarebit cheese sauce,

chorizo, hot honey & savoury sprinkle

add poached egg + 2.50
add mushrooms + 2.50
LTSC Classic French Toast 12.50

Brioche french toast, maple syrup, granola
& a blueberry macaron with a choice of either

Oriel Jones smoked bacon or Teifi halloumi

Sweet Stack French Toast 12.50

Brioche french toast topped with vanilla
mascarpone, fresh strawberry & granola
crumb, with a choice of either milk chocolate

sauce or maple syrup

French Toast Dippers 4.50

Brioche french toast dippers with a choice of

either milk chocolate sauce or maple syrup

Please make staff aware of any allergies you

may have before placing your order

Vegetarian

Vegan

Nuts

No gluten-containing ingredients

(but made where gluten is handled)



Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Latte

Iced Latte

Add Syrup

COALTOWN®

COFFEE ROASTERS

Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut /

Birthday Cake

Classic (hot/iced)
Blueberry (hot/iced)
Strawberry (hot/iced)
Birthday Cake (hot/iced)
Dark / Milk / White
>
. @
Byr Tal

(thick chocolate)

Vanilla
Strawberry & Cream
Chocolate Fudge

Chocolate Hazelnut

Marshmallows

Whipped cream

3.00
3.00
3.25
3.50
3.95
3.60
3.95

+ 0.60

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

3.95

(more milky)

3.95
3.95
3.95
4.50

+ 0.70
+ 0.50

Bird & Blend Tea (pot for one)

Builder's Breakfast Brew
Earl Grey Creme
Vicky Sponge
Chocolate Digestive
Monkey Chops

Red Velvet
Strawberry Lemonade
Birthday Cake

Eton Mess

Apple Strudel
Enchanted Narnia
Peppy Mint

Treacle Sponge (green tea)

Suso: Forest Fruits

Suso: Apple & Elderflower
Suso: Mango & Passionfruit
Coke

Diet Coke

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Still Water

Apple & Pear Juice
Apple & Berry Juice
Children’s Hot Chocolate

Babyccino

2.95

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00
3.00
2.00

1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95



