BRUNCH

Wed - Sun 10:00 - 15:30

Brecwast Mawr 15.00
Oriel Jones smoked bacon, pork sausage, two

Oriel Jones smoked bacon, pork sausage, two poached eggs, LTSC baked beans, sautéed mushrooms & roasted tomatoes on sourdough toast

Byti Bach 9.50

Brioche bun, homemade savoury potato cake with rarebit cheese sauce, fried egg, tomato chutney & laverbread mayonnaise with a choice of either Oriel Jones smoked bacon or Teifi halloumi

Wyau (Forage Farm Eggs) 9.00

Sourdough toast, two poached eggs, creamy hollandaise sauce & savoury sprinkle (V)

add Oriel Jones smoked bacon + 2.50
add mushrooms + 2.50

Add Extras

 Poached egg (V)
 + 2.50

 Oriel Jones smoked bacon
 + 2.50

 Pork sausage
 + 3.50

 Chorizo
 + 3.50

 Teifi halloumi (V)
 + 3.50

 Avocado (VG)
 + 2.50

 Mushrooms (VG)
 + 2.50

LIGHT BITES

Toast & Preserves 4.00

Toasted sourdough, salted butter & a choice of either strawberry jam or marmalade (V)

Banana Bread 4.00

Toasted chocolate chip banana bread with Coaltown espresso butter (V)

Enjoyed your visit?

We would love to hear about your experience at Let Them See Cake - please leave us a Google review! We also love seeing your photos - tag us on socials @letthemseecake

Afo-Tato 10.50

Homemade savoury potato cake topped with burnt chilli jam, whipped avocado, roasted tomatoes & savoury sprinkle (VG) (NGCI)

add mushrooms + 2.50
add Teifi halloumi + 3.50

Tato-Patagonia 12.50

Homemade savoury potato cake, roasted tomato & pepper sauce, rarebit cheese sauce, chorizo, hot honey & savoury sprinkle (NGCI)

add poached egg + 2.50
add mushrooms + 2.50

FRENCH TOAST

LTSC Classic French Toast 12.50

Brioche french toast, maple syrup, granola & a blueberry macaron with a choice of either Oriel Jones smoked bacon or Teifi halloumi (N)

Sweet Stack French Toast 12.50

Brioche french toast topped with vanilla mascarpone, fresh strawberry & granola crumb, with a choice of either milk chocolate sauce or maple syrup (V) (N)

French Toast Dippers

4.50

Brioche french toast dippers with a choice of either milk chocolate sauce or maple syrup (V)

Important Allergen Information

Please make staff aware of any allergies you may have before placing your order

(V) Vegetarian(VG) Vegan(N) Nuts

(NGCI) No gluten-containing ingredients

(but made where gluten is handled)

DIODYDD

Coffi ———	COFFEE ROASTERS
Espresso	3.00
Americano	3.00
Cappuccino	3.25
Flat White	3.50
Mocha	3.95
Latte	3.60
Iced Latte	3.95

Add Syrup + 0.60

Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut /

Birthday Cake

Matcha -

Classic	(hot/iced)	4.50
Blueberry	(hot/iced)	4.50
Strawberry	(hot/iced)	4.50
Birthday Cake	(hot/iced)	4.50

LTSC Classic Hot Chocolate ———

Dark (VG) / Milk / White 3.95





Byr Tal (thick chocolate) (more milky)

Milkshake

Vanilla	3.95
Strawberry & Cream	3.95
Chocolate Fudge	3.95
Chocolate Hazelnut	4.50

Add Toppings —————

Marshmallows	+ 0.70
Whipped cream	+ 0.50

Τê

Bird & Blend Tea (pot for one)	2.95
Builder's Breakfast Brew	
Earl Grey Creme	
Vicky Sponge	
Chocolate Digestive	
Monkey Chops	
Red Velvet	
Strawberry Lemonade	
Birthday Cake	
Eton Mess	
Apple Strudel	
Enchanted Narnia	
Peppy Mint	

Soft Drinks ————

Treacle Sponge (green tea)

Suso: Forest Fruits	2.50
Suso: Apple & Elderflower	2.50
Suso: Mango & Passionfruit	2.50
Coke	2.50
Diet Coke	2.50
Orange Juice	3.00
Apple Juice	3.00
Still Water	2.00

Children's Drinks —

Apple & Pear Juice	1.95
Apple & Berry Juice	1.95
Children's Hot Chocolate	1.95
Babyccino	1.95

